The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 Valid from: Dec.11,2024
 Valid until:Dec.10,2029
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Changzhou EGing Photovoltaic Technology Co., Ltd.
No.18, Jinwu Road, Yaotang Town,Jintan District, Changzhou City, Jiangsu, China

φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-575M78-HL/BF-
DG
STC 53.36  44.75 13.60 12.85 575
1500 30
BNPI 53.38  44.76 14.88 14.06 629
BSI — — 16.46 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-580M78-HL/BF-
DG
STC 53.47  44.97 13.65 12.90 580
1500 30
BNPI 53.49  44.98 14.94 14.12 635
BSI — — 16.52 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-585M78-HL/BF- STC 53.58  45.18 13.70 12.95 585 1500 30
APPENDIX Page 2 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 53.59  45.18 14.99 14.17 640

φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-595M78-HL/BF-
DG
STC 53.97 45.60 13.80 13.05 595
1500 30
BNPI 53.99  45.61 15.10  14.28 651
BSI — — 16.70 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-600M78-HL/BF-
DG
STC 54.16 45.81 13.85 13.10 600
1500 30
BNPI 54.18  45.82 15.16 14.34 657
BSI — — 16.76 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-605M78-HL/BF- STC 54.30 46.01 13.90 13.15 605 1500 30
APPENDIX Page 3 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 54.32  46.02 15.21 14.39 662

φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-420M54-HL/BF-
DG
STC 38.48  32.24  13.77  13.03  420
1500 30
BNPI 38.50  32.26 15.07 14.26 460
BSI — — 16.66 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-425M54-HL/BF-
DG
STC 38.69  32.45  13.84  13.10  425
1500 30
BNPI 38.71  32.46 15.15 14.33 465
BSI — — 16.75 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-640M66-HU/BF- STC 45.26 37.43 18.14 17.10 640 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 10 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 45.28 37.44 19.85 18.71 700

φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-650M66-HU/BF-
DG
STC 45.56 37.73 18.28 17.23 650
1500 35
BNPI 45.57 37.74 20.01 18.85 711
BSI — — 22.12 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-655M66-HU/BF-
DG
STC 45.71 37.89 18.34 17.29 655
1500 35
BNPI 45.72 37.90 20.07 18.92 717
BSI — — 22.19 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-660M66-HU/BF- STC 45.85 38.04 18.40 17.35 660 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 11 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 45.87 38.05 20.14 18.99 722

φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-670M66-HU/BF-
DG
STC 46.20 38.38 18.51 17.46 670
1500 35
BNPI 46.21 38.39 20.26 19.10 733
BSI — — 22.40 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-675M66-HU/BF-
DG
STC 46.35 38.53 18.57 17.52 675
1500 35
BNPI 46.37 38.55 20.32 19.18 739
BSI — — 22.47 — —
φ 99% — 70% — 70%
EG-680M66-HU/BF- STC 46.51 38.69 18.63 17.58 680 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 12 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 46.52 38.70 20.39 19.24 744

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-595NT72-HL/BF-
DG
STC 51.96 43.25 14.55 13.76 595
1500 30
BNPI 51.97 43.25 16.12 15.24 659
BSI — — 18.04 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-460NT60-HL/BF-
DG
STC 42.01 34.77 14.02 13.23 460
1500 30
BNPI 42.26  35.00 15.60 14.72 515
BSI — — 17.46 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-470NT60-HL/BF- STC 42.53 35.21 14.13 13.35 470 1500 30
APPENDIX Page 21 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 42.55  35.21 15.65 14.79 520

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-480NT60-HL/BF-
DG
STC 42.97 35.64 14.26 13.47 480
1500 30
BNPI 42.98  35.64 15.80 14.92 531
BSI — — 17.68 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-485NT60-HL/BF-
DG
STC 43.20 35.85 14.32 13.53 485
1500 30
BNPI 43.22  35.85 15.86 14.99 537
BSI — — 17.76 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-490NT60-HL/BF- STC 43.42 36.06 14.38 13.59 490 1500 30
APPENDIX Page 22 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
DG BNPI 43.43  36.07 15.93 15.05 542

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-600NT60-HU/BF
-DG
STC 42.42 35.30 18.01 17.00 600
1500 35
BNPI 42.43  35.31 19.96 18.84 665
BSI — — 22.33 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-605NT60-HU/BF
-DG
STC 42.62 35.51 18.05 17.04 605
1500 35
BNPI 42.63  35.52 20.00 18.88 670
BSI — — 22.38 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-610NT60-HU/BF STC 42.83 35.74 18.08 17.07 610 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 28 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
-DG BNPI 42.84  35.76 20.03 18.91 676

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-620NT60-HU/BF
-DG
STC 43.27 36.18 18.16 17.14 620
1500 35
BNPI 43.28  36.19 20.12 18.99 687
BSI — — 22.52 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-625NT60-HU/BF
-DG
STC 43.49 36.41 18.20 17.17 625
1500 35
BNPI 43.50  36.44 20.17 19.02 693
BSI — — 22.57 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-630NT60-HU/BF STC 43.69 36.61 18.24 17.21 630 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 29 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
-DG BNPI 43.71  36.63 20.21 19.07 698

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-640NT60-HU/BF
-DG
STC 44.12  37.04  18.31 17.28 640
1500 35
BNPI 44.14  37.06 20.29 19.15 709
BSI — — 22.70 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-645NT60-HU/BF
-DG
STC 44.33  37.27 18.35 17.31 645
1500 35
BNPI 44.34  37.28 20.33 19.18 715
BSI — — 22.75 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-650NT60-HU/BF STC 44.54  37.47 18.39 17.35 650 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 30 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
-DG BNPI 44.55  37.48 20.38 19.22 720

STC 52.60  43.85 14.93 14.14 620
1500 30
BNPI 52.62 43.86 16.54 15.65 686
BSI — — 18.51 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-610NT72-HRa/B
F-DG
STC 52.25  43.51 14.81 14.02 610 1500 30
EG-480NT60-HRa/B
F-DG
STC 42.45  35.25 14.43 13.62 480
1500 30
BNPI 42.46  35.26 15.99 15.09 532
BSI — — 17.89 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-485NT60-HRa/B STC 42.63  35.43 14.50 13.69 485 1500 30
APPENDIX Page 33 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
F-DG BNPI 42.64  35.43 16.07 15.17 537

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-495NT60-HRa/B
F-DG
STC 42.99  35.79 14.64 13.83 495
1500 30
BNPI 43.00  35.80 16.22 15.32 548
BSI — — 18.15 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-500NT60-HRa/B
F-DG
STC 43.17  35.97 14.71 13.90 500
1500 30
BNPI 43.18  35.98 16.30 15.40 554
BSI — — 18.24 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-505NT60-HRa/B STC 43.35  36.15 14.78 13.97 505 1500 30
APPENDIX Page 34 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
F-DG BNPI 43.38  36.18 16.38 15.48 560

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-630NT66-HRc/B
F-DG
STC 49.53 41.26 16.16 15.27 630
1500 35
BNPI 49.55 41.28 17.91 16.92 698
BSI — — 20.04 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-485NT54-HRc/B
F-DG
STC 39.16  32.93 15.55  14.73 485
1500 35
BNPI 39.18 32.93 17.23 16.32 537
BSI — — 19.28 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-490NT54-HRc/B STC 39.33  32.93 15.61 14.73 490 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 46 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
F-DG BNPI 39.35 33.12 17.30 16.40 543

φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-500NT54-HRc/B
F-DG
STC 39.67  15.73 33.47 14.94 500
1500 35
BNPI 39.69 33.48 17.43 16.55 554
BSI — — 19.51 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-505NT54-HRc/B
F-DG
STC 39.84  33.65 15.79 15.01 505
1500 35
BNPI 39.85 33.66 17.50 16.64 560
BSI — — 19.58 — —
φ 98% — 80% — 80%
EG-510NT54-HRc/B STC 40.01  33.83 15.85 15.08 510 1500 35
APPENDIX Page 47 of 48
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24024454875 PAPER:
NOTE: This appendix is valid when used with the certificate.
F-DG BNPI 40.02 33.84 17.56 16.70 565